

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.30 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	23.02.2022	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> Mr. V. Adinarayana, learned counsel representing Mr. N. Siva Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents. Registry is directed to print the name of Mr. Solman Raju, learned Standing Counsel for the petitioner, in the place of Mr. S.V.Ramana, learned counsel. Post on 16.03.2022. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> KK	