

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.30 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	20.04.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> It is brought to the notice of the Court that, in place of earlier counsel, Sri Vinod Kumar Tarlada, Sri K.Srinivasa Prasad, is newly appointed as Standing Counsel for APSRTC. Office is directed to print the name of Sri K.Srinivasa Prasad, learned Standing Counsel in place of Sri Vinod Kumar Tarlada, for APSRTC in the cause list. List the matter next week. GTK,J BMS	